Nipissing () -vs- Waterloo ()
9/28/2024 at Waterloo

gate: 9/28/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
tart: 4:00PM .

Time: 2:20 Nipissing 1 0 0 1
Attendance: 0 Waterloo 0 2 2 4

Location: Waterloo NIP: Max Griffioen (1)

WAT: Liam Fedak (2); Jaxson Murray (1); Tate Popple (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type NIP  WAT
1st 5:28 NIP Max Griffioen Chad Denault, Michael Palandra EV 1 0
2nd 1:24 WAT Tate Popple Nate Bierd, Sam McKinney PP 1 1
2nd  5:31 WAT Liam Fedak Adam Grein, Brendan Bays EV 1 2
3rd 5:28 WAT Liam Fedak Emmett Pierce, Tate Popple EV 1 3
3rd  10:47 WAT Jaxson Murray Jaden Goldie, Aaron Davidson EV 1 4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st NIP Nick Mahar 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:23

1st WAT Adamo Santia 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  15:11

2nd NIP Charles Farmer 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:19 PP
2nd WAT Adam Grein 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:15

2nd NIP Pacey Schlueting 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 9:50

2nd WAT Jordan Hendry 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  12:55

2nd WAT Sam McKinney 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  15:56

3rd WAT Brendan Bowie 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 6:09

3rd NIP Josh Anderson 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 8:31

3rd WAT Brendan Bays 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 14:34

3rd NIP Michael Palandra 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  18:09

3rd WAT Adamo Santia 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  18:09

MISCONDU
3rd WAT Tate Popple 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 20:00

3rd WAT Tate Popple 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR  20:00



Nipissing 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Reece Proulx
Devyn Mayea
Frank Jenkins
Charles Farmer

Elvis Gorontzy-Slack

Charles Johnson
Nick Mahar
Michael Palandra
Josh Anderson
Jeremy Duhamel
Elias Lieffers
Zach Roy

Chase Lacombe
Pacey Schlueting
Max Griffioen
Payton Vescio
Dominic Leblanc
Harrison Caines
Chad Denault
Tyson Tomasini

o

Waterloo 4

Pos

Totals

Player

HOOOOOHFH OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOoO|I

NOH OO 0000000 O0OKFH OO OO OO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Owen Wilson
Sam McKinney
Emmett Pierce
Jordan Hendry
Adam Grein
Payton Robinson
Nate Bierd
Liam Fedak
Jaxson Murray
Brendan Bays
Jaden Goldie
Jesse Fishman
Brendan Bowie
Aaron Davidson
Kieran Ruscheinski
Cole Fraser
Dan Murphy
Matt Onuska
Tate Popple
Jack Phibbs
Adamo Santia

o

Totals

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

DAlOOH OOOOOOODOOHNOOOOOOOoO|IM

Tota

OO OO0OO0OO0OH OO, MHOOKHOROHREKEO|>»
OO O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0OD0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO O OO O |-
OO O OO0 OO0 000000 O0ODO0OO0OO0ODOoOOoO oo o|Nn

Waterloo Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO0 O OO0 000000000000 OoOOoO OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

Waterloo Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

0-0

9-26

OO0 O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O0OD0OO0O0OO0OO0O oo oo o

Tolta

1 Reece Proulx

31 Zach Roy

0:00

L 20:00

25

49 Dan Murphy
70 Matt Onuska

0:00

42

Totals

Nipissing Faceoffs

AlD O>O

oo o

0 (00 O |=

@ |0 O|N

O (O O |Ww

oo ©o|o

25

Totals

G
A
W 20:00 O
0
0

Waterloo Faceoffs

O |0 VW

oo ©o|o

42



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0

1-0

1-0

1-0

1-1
1-1

1-1

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

1-3

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

PP
WAT

PP NIP
PP NIP

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[05:28] GOAL by NIP Max Griffioen (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Chad Denault and Michael Palandra, On ice for NIP: , On ice for
WAT: , goal humber 1 for season.
Nipissing 1, Waterloo O
[08:23] Penalty on Nick Mahar NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
[10:23] Nick Mahar (NIP) penalty complete.
[15:11] Penalty on Adamo Santia WAT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
[17:11] Adamo Santia (WAT) penalty complete.

Period #2 Plays
[00:19] Penalty on Charles Farmer NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[00:19] Start power play for WAT.

[01:24] GOAL by WAT Tate Popple (POWER PLAY), Assist by Nate Bierd and Sam McKinney, On ice for WAT: , On ice for NIP:
, goal number 1 for season.

Nipissing 1, Waterloo 1
[01:24] Charles Farmer (NIP) penalty complete.
[01:24] End power play for WAT.

[20f5:31] GOAL by WAT Liam Fedak, Assist by Adam Grein and Brendan Bays, On ice for WAT: , On ice for NIP: , goal number
or season.

Nipissing 1, Waterloo 2
[06:15] Penalty on Adam Grein WAT 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE.
[08:15] Adam Grein (WAT) penalty complete.
[09:50] Penalty on Pacey Schlueting NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING.
[11:50] Pacey Schlueting (NIP) penalty complete.
[12:55] Penalty on Jordan Hendry WAT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
[14:55] Jordan Hendry (WAT) penalty complete.
[15:56] Penalty on Sam McKinney WAT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[17:56] Sam McKinney (WAT) penalty complete.
Period #3 Plays
[05:28] GOAL by WAT Liam Fedak, Assist by Emmett Pierce and Tate Popple, On ice for WAT: , On ice for NIP: , goal number
3 for season.
Nipissing 1, Waterloo 3
[06:09] Penalty on Brendan Bowie WAT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN.
[08:09] Brendan Bowie (WAT) penalty complete.
[08:31] Penalty on Josh Anderson NIP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
[10:31] Josh Anderson (NIP) penalty complete.

[10:47] GOAL by WAT Jaxson Murray, Assist by Jaden Goldie and Aaron Davidson, On ice for WAT: , On ice for NIP: , goal
number 1 for season.

Nipissing 1, Waterloo 4

[14:34] Penalty on Brendan Bays WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING.

[16:34] Brendan Bays (WAT) penalty complete.

[18:09] Penalty on Michael Palandra NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[18:09] Penalty on Adamo Santia WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[20:00] Penalty on Tate Popple WAT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[20:00] Penalty on Tate Popple WAT 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

Period #0 Plays

[] Tate Popple (WAT) penalty complete.

[] Tate Popple (WAT) penalty complete.

[00:09] Michael Palandra (NIP) penalty complete.
[00:09] Adamo Santia (WAT) penalty complete.



