

Nipissing () -vs- Waterloo ()
9/28/2024 at Waterloo

Date: 9/28/2024
Start: 4:00PM
Time: 2:20
Attendance: 0
Location: Waterloo

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Nipissing	1	0	0	1
Waterloo	0	2	2	4

NIP: Max Griffioen (1)

WAT: Liam Fedak (2); Jaxson Murray (1); Tate Popple (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	NIP	WAT
1st	5:28	NIP	Max Griffioen	Chad Denault, Michael Palandra	EV	1	0
2nd	1:24	WAT	Tate Popple	Nate Bierd, Sam McKinney	PP	1	1
2nd	5:31	WAT	Liam Fedak	Adam Grein, Brendan Bays	EV	1	2
3rd	5:28	WAT	Liam Fedak	Emmett Pierce, Tate Popple	EV	1	3
3rd	10:47	WAT	Jaxson Murray	Jaden Goldie, Aaron Davidson	EV	1	4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	NIP	Nick Mahar	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:23	
1st	WAT	Adamo Santia	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	15:11	
2nd	NIP	Charles Farmer	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:19	PP
2nd	WAT	Adam Grein	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	6:15	
2nd	NIP	Pacey Schlueting	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	9:50	
2nd	WAT	Jordan Hendry	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	12:55	
2nd	WAT	Sam McKinney	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	15:56	
3rd	WAT	Brendan Bowie	02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	6:09	
3rd	NIP	Josh Anderson	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	8:31	
3rd	WAT	Brendan Bays	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	14:34	
3rd	NIP	Michael Palandra	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:09	
3rd	WAT	Adamo Santia	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:09	
3rd	WAT	Tate Popple	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDUCT	20:00	
3rd	WAT	Tate Popple	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	20:00	

Individual

Nipissing 1

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Reece Proulx	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Devyn Mayea	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Frank Jenkins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Charles Farmer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Elvis Gorontzy-Slack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Charles Johnson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Nick Mahar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Michael Palandra	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Josh Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Jeremy Duhamel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Elias Lieffers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Zach Roy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	58	Chase Lacombe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	59	Pacey Schlueting	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	61	Max Griffioen	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Payton Vescio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Dominic Leblanc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	84	Harrison Caines	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Chad Denault	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Tyson Tomasini	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Waterloo 4

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Owen Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Sam McKinney	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Emmett Pierce	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jordan Hendry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Adam Grein	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Payton Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Nate Bierd	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Liam Fedak	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jaxson Murray	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Brendan Bays	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Jaden Goldie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Jesse Fishman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Brendan Bowie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Aaron Davidson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Kieran Ruscheinski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	46	Cole Fraser	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	49	Dan Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	70	Matt Onuska	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Tate Popple	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	83	Jack Phibbs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Adamo Santia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
Totals			4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-26	0

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

#	Player	De	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	0	Total
1	Reece Proulx		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Zach Roy	L	20:00	4	0	8	8	9	0	0	25
Totals				4	0	8	8	9	0	0	25

Waterloo Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

#	Player	De	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	0	Total
49	Dan Murphy	W	20:00	0	0	16	17	9	0	0	42
70	Matt Onuska		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals				0	0	16	17	9	0	0	42

Nipissing Faceoffs

Waterloo Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
Period #1 Plays		
0-0		[05:28] GOAL by NIP Max Griffioen (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Chad Denault and Michael Palandra, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 1 for season.
Nipissing 1, Waterloo 0		
1-0		[08:23] Penalty on Nick Mahar NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
1-0		[10:23] Nick Mahar (NIP) penalty complete.
1-0		[15:11] Penalty on Adamo Santia WAT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
1-0		[17:11] Adamo Santia (WAT) penalty complete.
Period #2 Plays		
1-0		[00:19] Penalty on Charles Farmer NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WAT	[00:19] Start power play for WAT.
1-0		[01:24] GOAL by WAT Tate Pople (POWER PLAY), Assist by Nate Bierd and Sam McKinney, On ice for WAT: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1 for season.
Nipissing 1, Waterloo 1		
1-1	PP NIP	[01:24] Charles Farmer (NIP) penalty complete.
1-1	PP NIP	[01:24] End power play for WAT.
1-1		[05:31] GOAL by WAT Liam Fedak, Assist by Adam Grein and Brendan Bays, On ice for WAT: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 2 for season.
Nipissing 1, Waterloo 2		
1-2		[06:15] Penalty on Adam Grein WAT 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE.
1-2		[08:15] Adam Grein (WAT) penalty complete.
1-2		[09:50] Penalty on Pacey Schlueting NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING.
1-2		[11:50] Pacey Schlueting (NIP) penalty complete.
1-2		[12:55] Penalty on Jordan Hendry WAT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
1-2		[14:55] Jordan Hendry (WAT) penalty complete.
1-2		[15:56] Penalty on Sam McKinney WAT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-2		[17:56] Sam McKinney (WAT) penalty complete.
Period #3 Plays		
1-2		[05:28] GOAL by WAT Liam Fedak, Assist by Emmett Pierce and Tate Pople, On ice for WAT: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 3 for season.
Nipissing 1, Waterloo 3		
1-3		[06:09] Penalty on Brendan Bowie WAT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN.
1-3		[08:09] Brendan Bowie (WAT) penalty complete.
1-3		[08:31] Penalty on Josh Anderson NIP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
1-3		[10:31] Josh Anderson (NIP) penalty complete.
1-3		[10:47] GOAL by WAT Jaxson Murray, Assist by Jaden Goldie and Aaron Davidson, On ice for WAT: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1 for season.
Nipissing 1, Waterloo 4		
1-4		[14:34] Penalty on Brendan Bays WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING.
1-4		[16:34] Brendan Bays (WAT) penalty complete.
1-4		[18:09] Penalty on Michael Palandra NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-4		[18:09] Penalty on Adamo Santia WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-4		[20:00] Penalty on Tate Pople WAT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
1-4		[20:00] Penalty on Tate Pople WAT 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
Period #0 Plays		
1-4		[] Tate Pople (WAT) penalty complete.
1-4		[] Tate Pople (WAT) penalty complete.
1-4		[00:09] Michael Palandra (NIP) penalty complete.
1-4		[00:09] Adamo Santia (WAT) penalty complete.